
Structure and Physiology of Microorganisms (Msc course) 

Session 

No 

Topic Lecturer Date & Time 

1 Bacterial Growth  Dr. Mohajeri Sunday 22/7/97, 10-12 AM 

2 Anaerobic Metabolism  Dr. Mohajeri Sunday 29/7/97, 10-12 AM 

3 Bacterial Biofilm  Dr. Mohajeri Sunday 6/8/97, 10-12 AM 

4 Bacterial Response to stress  Dr. Mohajeri Sunday 13/8/97, 10-12 AM 

5 Secretion Dr. Mohajeri Sunday 20/8/97, 10-12 AM 

6 Bacterial Cell Wall Dr. Akya Sunday 27/8/97, 10-12 AM 

7 LPS, Flagella and Pili  Dr. Akya Sunday 11/9/97, 10-12 AM 

8 Carbohydrate metabolism, Electron transport  Dr. Akya Sunday 18/9/97, 10-12 AM 

9 Biosynthesis Dr. Nomanpour Sunday 25/9/97, 10-12 AM 

10 Regulation of Metabolism  Dr. Nomanpour Sunday 2/10/97, 10-12 AM 

11 Methabolomics  Dr. Moradi Sunday 9/10/97, 10-12 AM 

12 Proteomics, Transcriptomics  Dr. Moradi Sunday 16/10/97, 10-12 AM 

Final Exam  7/11/97 


